No: DSTB-15051

^NCE

DECLARATION Of Conformity

DONGSEO ELECTRIC CO. Tel: +82-31-944-7401 Fax: +82-31-944-7402

We, DONGSEO ELECTRIC CO., 163, Heiri-ro, Tanhyun-myeon, Paju-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea declares CE as here under our sole Responsibility that the product described below to which this declaration relates is in conformity with the following Directives and Standards.

Model	n : Terminal Block, Din Rail type : DSTB-15A/25A/35A/60A : DSTB 150510
Manufacturer Directives this prod	DONGSEO ELECTRIC CO. Iuct complies with Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC
Standards applied	EN 60947-7-1 : 2009
Test Report issued	by : Standard Labs CO., LTD. (Test Report No: SR-15-0252)

DONGSEO ELECTRIC CO.

March 07, 2024

Date

Nam Chamg Kim / President